
Varsity
   Schedule
2024

 Check CHSWarriorsFootball.com for schedule updates

August 23  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Denver North @ Denver North HS

August 30  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Boulder @ Centaurus HS

September 6  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Niwot @ Niwot HS

September 13  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Monarch @ Centaurus HS

September 20  Friday 7:00pm
vs. Mountain Range @ Adams 12 North Stadium

October 4  Friday  7:30 pm
vs. Cheyenne Mountain @ Centaurus HS

October 12  Saturday 11:00 am
vs. Gateway @ Centaurus  HS

October 17  Thursday              7:00 pm
vs. Grand Junction @ Grand Junction HS

October 25  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Sand Creek @ TBD

Schedule updates: chswarriorsfootball.com
Centaurus High School   Lafayette, Colorado

Red @ Centaurus High School

November 1  Friday 7:00 pm
vs. Thornton @ Centaurus HS

Come out and  
support your Warriors!


